
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2022

Country: CROATIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

HR 00001 - HR 01612 403 HR 10001 - HR 10403Euro V Safe 1120
Euro VI Safe 492

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 972 00297 - 00333 00334 13-Dec-21 10004 6-Apr-22

00336 - 00338 00335 13-Dec-21 10017 10-Jun-22
00340 - 00350 00339 13-Dec-21 10018 10-Jun-22
00352 - 00358 00351 14-Dec-21 10005 6-Apr-22
00360 - 00386 00359 14-Dec-21 10020 15-Jul-22
00388 - 00443 00387 14-Dec-21 10021 15-Jul-22
00445 - 00450 00444 24-Mar-22 10008 25-Apr-22
00456 - 00503 00451 13-Dec-21 10006 11-Apr-22
00506 - 00519 00452 13-Dec-21 10011 9-May-22
00521 - 00540 00453 13-Dec-21
00542 - 00599 00454 13-Dec-21 10001 9-Mar-22
00601 - 00602 00455 13-Dec-21

00604 00504 13-Dec-21 10012 10-May-22
00608 - 00614 00505 13-Dec-21 10019 6-Jul-22
00616 - 00618 00520 13-Dec-21 10010 9-May-22
00620 - 00628 00541 14-Dec-21 10016 3-Jun-22
00631 - 00637 00600 4-Jan-22 10025 19-Oct-22
00639 - 00644 00603 26-Jan-22 10022 15-Jul-22
00646 - 00653 00605 26-Jan-22 10013 16-May-22
00655 - 00724 00606 26-Jan-22 10014 2-Jun-22
00727 - 00757 00607 26-Jan-22 10015 2-Jun-22
00759 - 00767 00615 13-Dec-21
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00769 - 00771 00619 13-Dec-21
00776 - 00780 00629 13-Dec-21
00782 - 00790 00630 13-Dec-21
00794 - 00796 00638 13-Dec-21
00800 - 00810 00645 13-Dec-21
00812 - 00819 00654 13-Dec-21
00821 - 00868 00725 14-Dec-21
00884 - 00901 00726 14-Dec-21
00903 - 00920 00758 14-Dec-21

00922 00768 14-Dec-21
00924 00772 14-Dec-21

00930 - 00931 00773 14-Dec-21
00933 - 00935 00774 14-Dec-21

00937 00775 14-Dec-21
00939 - 00962 00781 14-Dec-21
00965 - 00996 00791 14-Dec-21
00998 - 01043 00792 14-Dec-21
01045 - 01077 00793 14-Dec-21
01079 - 01121 00797 14-Dec-21
01124 - 01148 00798 14-Dec-21
01150 - 01186 00799 14-Dec-21
01188 - 01197 00811 14-Dec-21
01199 - 01200 00820 14-Dec-21
01204 - 01232 00869 14-Dec-21
01234 - 01245 00870 14-Dec-21
01247 - 01254 00871 14-Dec-21
01256 - 01271 00872 14-Dec-21
01273 - 01321 00873 14-Dec-21

01323 00874 14-Dec-21
01325 - 01327 00875 14-Dec-21
01329 - 01340 00876 14-Dec-21

00877 14-Dec-21
00878 14-Dec-21
00879 14-Dec-21
00880 14-Dec-21
00881 14-Dec-21
00882 14-Dec-21
00883 14-Dec-21
00902 14-Dec-21
00921 14-Dec-21
00923 14-Dec-21
00925 14-Dec-21
00926 14-Dec-21
00927 14-Dec-21
00928 14-Dec-21
00929 14-Dec-21

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00932 14-Dec-21
00936 14-Dec-21
00938 14-Dec-21
00963 14-Dec-21
00964 14-Dec-21
00997 15-Dec-21
01078 15-Dec-21
01122 15-Dec-21
01123 15-Dec-21
01187 15-Dec-21
01198 15-Dec-21
01201 16-Dec-21
01202 16-Dec-21
01203 16-Dec-21
01233 26-Jan-22
01246 1-Mar-22
01255 2-Mar-22
01272 14-Apr-22
01322 8-Aug-22
01324 8-Aug-22
01328 22-Sep-22

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 58 00405 - 00410 00451 13-Dec-21 10006 11-Apr-22

00447 - 00450 00452 13-Dec-21 10011 9-May-22
00456 - 00500 00454 13-Dec-21 10001 9-Mar-22

 
Hungary 972 00297 - 00333 00334 13-Dec-21 10004 6-Apr-22

00336 - 00338 00335 13-Dec-21 10017 10-Jun-22
00340 - 00350 00339 13-Dec-21 10018 10-Jun-22
00352 - 00358 00351 14-Dec-21 10005 6-Apr-22
00360 - 00386 00359 14-Dec-21 10020 15-Jul-22
00388 - 00443 00387 14-Dec-21 10021 15-Jul-22
00445 - 00450 00444 24-Mar-22 10008 25-Apr-22
00456 - 00503 00451 13-Dec-21 10006 11-Apr-22
00506 - 00519 00452 13-Dec-21 10011 9-May-22
00521 - 00540 00454 13-Dec-21 10001 9-Mar-22
00542 - 00599 00504 13-Dec-21 10012 10-May-22
00601 - 00602 00505 13-Dec-21 10019 6-Jul-22

00604 00520 13-Dec-21 10010 9-May-22
00608 - 00614 00541 14-Dec-21 10016 3-Jun-22
00616 - 00618 00600 4-Jan-22 10025 19-Oct-22
00620 - 00628 00603 26-Jan-22 10022 15-Jul-22

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00631 - 00637 00605 26-Jan-22 10013 16-May-22
00639 - 00644 00606 26-Jan-22 10014 2-Jun-22
00646 - 00653 00607 26-Jan-22 10015 2-Jun-22
00655 - 00724
00727 - 00757
00759 - 00767
00769 - 00771
00776 - 00780
00782 - 00790
00794 - 00796
00800 - 00810
00812 - 00819
00821 - 00868
00884 - 00901
00903 - 00920

00922
00924

00930 - 00931
00933 - 00935

00937
00939 - 00962
00965 - 00996
00998 - 01043
01045 - 01077
01079 - 01121
01124 - 01148
01150 - 01186
01188 - 01197
01199 - 01200
01204 - 01232
01234 - 01245
01247 - 01254
01256 - 01271
01273 - 01321

01323
01325 - 01327
01329 - 01340

 
Italy 150 00297 - 00333 00334 13-Dec-21 10004 6-Apr-22

00336 - 00338 00335 13-Dec-21 10017 10-Jun-22
00340 - 00350 00339 13-Dec-21 10018 10-Jun-22
00352 - 00358 00351 14-Dec-21 10005 6-Apr-22
00360 - 00386 00359 14-Dec-21 10020 15-Jul-22
00388 - 00443 00387 14-Dec-21 10021 15-Jul-22
00445 - 00446 00444 24-Mar-22 10008 25-Apr-22
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Updated: 01-Dec-22
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Russian Federation 150 00411 - 00443 00444 24-Mar-22 10008 25-Apr-22
00445 - 00446 00504 13-Dec-21 10012 10-May-22
00501 - 00503 00505 13-Dec-21 10019 6-Jul-22
00506 - 00519 00520 13-Dec-21 10010 9-May-22
00521 - 00540 00541 14-Dec-21 10016 3-Jun-22
00542 - 00599 00600 4-Jan-22 10025 19-Oct-22
00601 - 00602 00603 26-Jan-22 10022 15-Jul-22

00604 00605 26-Jan-22 10013 16-May-22
00608 - 00614 00606 26-Jan-22 10014 2-Jun-22

00607 26-Jan-22 10015 2-Jun-22
 

 
Euro VI Safe 398 00001 00002 10-Dec-21 10026 3-Nov-22

00004 - 00026 00003 10-Dec-21 10027 3-Nov-22
00028 - 00039 00027 10-Dec-21 10028 1-Dec-22
00041 - 00080 00040 10-Dec-21 10029 1-Dec-22
00082 - 00095 00081 26-Jan-22 10007 21-Apr-22
00097 - 00098 00099 13-Dec-21 10002 6-Apr-22
00100 - 00139 00140 13-Dec-21 10023 22-Sep-22
00142 - 00169 00141 13-Dec-21 10024 22-Sep-22
00171 - 00265 00170 13-Dec-21 10003 6-Apr-22
00267 - 00296 00266 26-Jan-22 10009 25-Apr-22
01417 - 01418 01419 13-Dec-21
01424 - 01428 01420 13-Dec-21
01430 - 01471 01421 13-Dec-21
01473 - 01480 01422 13-Dec-21
01482 - 01487 01423 13-Dec-21
01489 - 01492 01429 13-Dec-21
01495 - 01515 01472 13-Dec-21
01517 - 01531 01481 14-Dec-21

01488 14-Dec-21
01493 14-Dec-21
01494 14-Dec-21
01516 14-Dec-21

valid in:
Austria 95 00001 00002 10-Dec-21 10026 3-Nov-22

00004 - 00026 00003 10-Dec-21 10027 3-Nov-22
00028 - 00039 00027 10-Dec-21 10028 1-Dec-22
00041 - 00080 00040 10-Dec-21 10029 1-Dec-22
00082 - 00095 00081 26-Jan-22 10007 21-Apr-22

 
Greece 0

 
Hungary 398 00001 00002 10-Dec-21 10026 3-Nov-22

00004 - 00026 00003 10-Dec-21 10027 3-Nov-22

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 01-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

5



00028 - 00039 00027 10-Dec-21 10028 1-Dec-22
00041 - 00080 00040 10-Dec-21 10029 1-Dec-22
00082 - 00095 00081 26-Jan-22 10007 21-Apr-22
00097 - 00098 00099 13-Dec-21 10002 6-Apr-22
00100 - 00139 00140 13-Dec-21 10023 22-Sep-22
00142 - 00169 00141 13-Dec-21 10024 22-Sep-22
00171 - 00265 00170 13-Dec-21 10003 6-Apr-22
00267 - 00296 00266 26-Jan-22 10009 25-Apr-22
01417 - 01418
01424 - 01428
01430 - 01471
01473 - 01480
01482 - 01487
01489 - 01492
01495 - 01515
01517 - 01531

 
Italy 200 00097 - 00098 00099 13-Dec-21 10002 6-Apr-22

00100 - 00139 00140 13-Dec-21 10023 22-Sep-22
00142 - 00169 00141 13-Dec-21 10024 22-Sep-22
00171 - 00265 00170 13-Dec-21 10003 6-Apr-22
00267 - 00296 00266 26-Jan-22 10009 25-Apr-22

 
Russian Federation 6 00090 - 00095
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